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QuISBE

lllinois Science Assessment
Formative Assessment Platform
Overview
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What is QuUISBE?

Pronounced as quiz-bee

e Formative assessmenttool for science
educators

 Benefits:

* Immediate scoring & feedback for students

» Measurement of student and class
performance against IL science standards
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Key Features

 Teachers create their own online science
guizzes/assessments

* Real-time student scoring and feedback

* Track student performance across
guizzes/assessments
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Question & Content Types

Multiple choice/multiple select Can also add:

True/False * Images

Fill in the blanks « Audio

Drop down lists * Video

Drag and drop « HTMLS5 simulations
Drag text

Mark the words
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User Roles

Organization Staff at district or school levels
Administrator responsible for user management
and class rostering

Teacher Responsible for creating, assigning
and administering online
assessments to their classes

Student Take assessments
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System Requirements

* NO need to Install additional software on
administrator, teacher, or student devices

« Same hardware requirements as the ISA
Summative

« Secure Exam Browser is not needed/required
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STUDENT EXPERIENCE
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Live Student Demo

* LogIn

* Navigation

* Question-level scoring and feedback
e Score Report
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TEACHER REPORTS



QuISBE

Getting Started

My Classes

Assessment
Library

% Support

A & gk O

(> LoG ouT

«

My Assessments

@)\ Search

HOME > MY CLASSES > WOODLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL > PERIOD 1 >

Science Quiz

Overview

Completed Results

10 Complete

Submissions

Student Responses

Name

Alfonse Commings

Calypso La Wille

Cherry Karsh

Clevey Fouldes

Derrik Vanlint

Etty Measom

lleana Bliston

Mufinella Leitch

Vachel Roja

Vance Arnke

Yorgo Rusk

Code

737955350

43082557

541182757

756024114

302879430

28761425

681154222

931659475

200887679

203043335

729023546

OVERVIEW

CLASS: Period 1

ASSESSMENT: Science Quiz
ASSIGNMENT CODE: 87MF2
PASSING SCORE: 70.00

https://stg-quisbe.ileducates.org/exam/87MF2

Result

Assignment

Overview

Assignment Status
Pass/Fail & Score

Number of attempts
Completion Date

Score

0.00% (0 of 19)
0.00% (0 of 19)
100.00% (19 of 19)
26.32% (5 of 19)
94.74% (18 of 19)
63.16% (12 of 19)
94.74% (18 of 19)
89.47% (17 of 19)
100.00% (19 of 19)
89.47% (17 of 19)

Not Started

Date

2021-10-31 02:04 pm
2021-07-19 01:49 pm
2021-07-19 01:52 pm
2021-07-23 02:23 pm
2021-07-19 03:39 pm
2021-08-05 08:27 am
2021-07-19 02:41 pm
2021-07-19 02:44 pm
2021-07-19 02:45 pm

2021-07-19 02:47 pm

Attempts

2
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Student Results

Vance Arnke

CLASS: Pperiod 1
ASSESSMENT: Science Quiz

l Attempt #1 - 2021-07-19 - 89% v
ASSESSMENT REVIEW
[l correct [l Correct in Multiple Attempts Partially Correct [l Incorrect
Max Score  Student
Number Type Description Possible Score Attempts
1 Multiple This is a sample multiple choice question. This is the intro paragraph for Question 1. Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor 1 0 1
Choice incididunt ut labore et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exercitation ullamco laboris nisi ut aliquip ex ea commodo consequat. Which

statements explain Wi a? Select the three

correct answers.

Question-level scores and number of attempts

2 Multiple This is a sample multiple choice question. This is the intro paragraph for Question 2. Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor 1 1

Choice incididunt ut labore et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exercitation ullamco laboris nisi ut aliquip ex ea commodo consequat. Lorem ipsum

dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt ut labore et dolore? Select the correct answer.

True/False This is a sample true false question. This is the intro paragraph for Question 3. Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor 1 1
Question incididunt ut labore et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exercitation ullamco laboris nisi ut aliquip ex ea commodo consequat. Is the

following statement true or false? Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt ut labore et dolore magna aliqua.

3 Essay This is a sample essay question. Essay questions are not machine-scorable questions. This is the intro paragraph for Question 4. Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, 1
consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt ut labore et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exercitation ullamco laboris nisi

ut aliauio ex ea commodo conseauat. Use vour knowledae of enerav and matter to construct an explanation of whv lorem ipsum dolor sit amet. consectetur adipiscina

11
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Question Analysis

Question Analysis

>

B correct M correct in Multiple Attempts Partially Correct I Incorrect

Number Description Learning Standards Responses

1 Part A Why do the stars appear to move across the sky? MS-ESS1-1

Part B Why can we NOT see the star moving across the sky durin.. MS-ESS1-1

2 LaShunda wants to build a model that shows the relative size of .. MS-ESS1-1
3 Steve correctly draws his own more accurate representation of th.. MS-ESS1-2
4 Dakota is studying space and wants to make a model that shows .. MS-ESS1-1
5 Mark concluded that the unnamed object in orbit was an asteroid.. MS-ESS1-2

" Number of correct/incorrect

' responses per question

: Pinpoint questions / standards

"‘ the class found challenglng e
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HOME > MY CLASSES > WOODLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL > PERIOD 1 > PROFICIENCY REPORTS - -
Proficiency Reports P r O f I C I e n C y
m Student Proficiency I t e p O r t S

Student MS-LS1-1 MS-LS1-2 MS-LS1-3 MS-LS1-4 MS-LS1-5

Etty Measom 14.29% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 75.00%

Alfonse Commings 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
Vachel Roja 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
Calypso La Wille 0.00% - \ 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
vorgo Rusk : : W Percentage of questions
Clevey Fouldes 14.29% 100.00% u.N
o answered correctly by student for
Mufinella Leitch 85.71% 75.00%

Derrik Vaniint 100.00% 75.00% ¥ each standard (cumulative
lleana Bliston 100.00% 100.00% 100.0C aCrOSS assessments)

Cherry Karsh 100.00% 100.00% 100.0C

Vance Arnke 85.71% 75.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

m Class Proficiency

J—— For each standard, percentage of
oo | N class population by proficiency
MS-Ls1-2 ' Ievel

MS-LS1-3

MS-LS1-5

I Does not meet expectations (0.00% - 75.00%) [l Mests expectations (75.00% - 90.00%) W Exceeds expectations (80.00% - 100.00%) M Untested
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Export Results
Period 1

{8 CLASS SETTINGS

@ DELETE CLASS
=8 Student Roster
L, EXPORT RESULTS

@ PROFICIENCY REPORTS

Name Code Action

Alfonse Commings 737955350 B EDIT (O REMOVE |\, EXPORT RESULTSy,

Calypso La Wille 43082557 @ epitT  ® REMOVE L EXPORT RESULTS

Cherry Karsh 541182757 [ EDIT (XM REMOVE |, EXPORT RESULTS

Clevey Fouldes 756024114 @ EDIT () REMOVE  EXPORT RESULTS Exp Ort reSu ItS for a
Derrik Vanlint 302879430 @ eoit ® RemovE b EXPORT RESULTS d f h

Etty Measom 28761425 [Z EDIT () REMOVE [, EXPORT RESULTS Stu ent Or Or t e

lleana Bliston 681154222 @ epit ® RemovE L EXPORT RESULTS entlre CIaSS
Mufinella Leitch 931659475 [© EDIT () REMOVE |, EXPORT RESULTS Exports Can a.ISO be
Vachel Roja 200887679 (@ EDIT (® REMOVE |, EXPORT RESULTS

Vance Arnke 203043335 @ epiT  ® REMOVE ) EXPORT RESULTS g en erated at th e
Yorgo Rusk 729023546 (@ EDIT (® REMOVE {, EXPORT RESULTS SCh OOI Or d IStrICt

level

14
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Avallability

« |[SBE will send system invitations to districts
/ schools in December

 Available for students in the following grade
levels :

= Grade 5
= Grade 8
= Grades 9to 12

15
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Visit ISA page on ISBE.net

& C @ isbe.net/Pages/lllinois-Science-Assessment.aspx
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ADMINISTRATORS TEACHERS FAMILIES & STUDENTS COMMUNITY & NEWS & MEDIA TOPICS
PARTNERS

NEW SCIENCE FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT PLATFORM

QUuISBE is the Illinois State Board of Education’s new formative assessment platform.
u I s B E QUuISBE is a formative assessment tool where science educators can create, design,

assign, and administer formative online assessments to students using a variety of

available question types. Questions can be aligned to the Illinois Learning Standards

in Science so that student and class proficiency can be measured against these standards.

QuISBE is planned for release this December 2021.

QuISBE Formative Assessment Platform v

e QUuISBE User Guide w=
e Systems Requirements Document e
e QUuISBE Help Line - Customer support
Reach out to us from Monday through Friday, 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM Central
Email: isbe-isa-support@psionline.com
Phone Number: (855) 340-3911
Chat: Visit the ISBE Live Chat Technical Support site.
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QuISBE

Thank you!
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